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Name

Junco Partner

Tom Dooley (58)

Can The Circle Be Unbroken (35)

Blue Yodel No. 8 (Mule Skinner Blues)(31)
I'm Thinking Tonight Of My Blue Eyes (72)
Mountain Dew (47)

| Want To Be A Cowboy's Sweetheart (35)
New San Antonio Rose (40)

Wabash Cannonball (38)

Honky Tonkin' (48)

It's Mighty Dark To Travel (48)

Foggy Mountain Breakdown (50)

New Mule Skinner Blues (48)

It Wasn't God Who Made Honky Tonk A...
I'm So Lonesome | Could Cry [Single Ver...
Crazy Arms (56)

The Long Black Veil (59)

El Paso (59)

Ring Of Fire (63)

Crazy (61)

Coal Miner's Daughter (70)

Kiss An Angel Good Mornin' (71)

Hungry Eyes (69)

You Ain't Goin' Nowhere (68)

Me And Bobby McGee (70)

Girl From The North Country (69)

Are You Sure Hank Done It This Way (75)

Jolene (73)

Boulder To Birmingham (75)

Whiskey River [Live] (78)

Pancho And Lefty (82)

Don't Get Above Your Raisin' (81)

Time
2:45
3:05
3:09
2:59
4:27
2:45
3:08
2:38
2:36
2:44
2:54
2:41
3:08
2:32
2:47
2:32
3:10
4:40
2:37
2:43
3:00
2:03
3:26
2:35
4:22
3:42
2:56
2:42
3:36
3:38
4:48

3:11

Feb 1 2020 Random Routes

49 songs, 2.7 hours, 847.8 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Best Of

Columbia Country Classics, Vol 1
The Singing Brakeman

Will the Circle Be Unbroken?

16 Greatest Hits

Best Of

Faded Love

Essential

Icon

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

single

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Best Of
single
Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Greatest Hits

Best Of

Coal Miner's Daughter
Charley Pride Sings Heart Songs
Down Every Road
Sweetheart Of The Rodeo
Kristofferson

Nashville Skyline
Dreaming My Dreams
Jolene

Pieces of the Sky

Willie & Family Live
Pancho & Lefty

Waitin' For the Sun to Shine
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Kingston Trio

The Carter Family

Jimmie Rodgers

The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band

Grandpa Jones & His Grandchildren
Patsy Montana & The Prairie Ramblers
Bob Wills & His Texas Playboys

Roy Acuff

Hank Williams & The Drifting Cowboys
Bill Monroe & His Bluegrass Boys
Lester Flatt, Earl Scruggs & The Foggy...
Maddox Brothers & Rose

Kitty Wells

Hank Williams & The Drifting Cowboys
Ray Price

Lefty Frizzell

Marty Robbins

Johnny Cash

Patsy Cline

Loretta Lynn

Charley Pride

Merle Haggard & The Strangers

The Byrds

Kris Kristofferson

Bob Dylan & Johnny Cash

Waylon Jennings

Dolly Parton

Emmylou Harris

Willie Nelson

Merle Haggard & Willie Nelson

Ricky Skaggs
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44

45

46

47

48
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Name

Why Not Me (84)

Will The Circle Be Unbroken (89)
Brown & Root, Brown & Root

The Border

Deep In The Heart Of Uncertain Texas
I Am a Cowboy (Live)

Cosmic Cowboy (Live)

Grow Old With Me

The Fading

Wash the Dishes Instead

This Old Garage

Winter's Come

Let's Have Seconds

Think Of Me

Eternity

Go Rest High On That Mountain (94)

Wobbles

Time
3:31
4:47
3:40
5:35
3:18
3:04
5:49
3:20
3:10
3:05
3:41
3:40
3143
3:03
2:45
5:15

3:31

Album

Why Not Me

Will the Circle Be Unbroken, Vol 2
Texas

Texas

Texas

The Lost Austin Band Live!
The Lost Austin Band Live!
What's My Name

Like The River Loves The Sea
Mellow Day

| Walked in Them Shoes
Free and Fine

Free and Fine

Colorado

Colorado

When Love Finds You

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

The Judds

The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band

Rodney Crowell Feat. Steve Earle
Rodney Crowell Feat. John Jorgenson
Rodney Crowell Feat. Ronnie Dunn, Willi...
The Lost Austin Band

The Lost Austin Band
Ringo Starr

Joan Shelley

Joe And Tree Brunelle
Adam Carroll

Jordi Baizan

Jordi Baizan

Neil Young & Crazy Horse
Neil Young & Crazy Horse
Vince Gill

Benmont Tench



