

## Feb 1 2020 Random Routes 49 songs, 2.7 hours, 847.8 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Tom Dooley (58)	3:05	Best Of	Kingston Trio
3	Can The Circle Be Unbroken (35)	3:09	Columbia Country Classics, Vol 1	The Carter Family
4	Blue Yodel No. 8 (Mule Skinner Blues)(31)	2:59	The Singing Brakeman	Jimmie Rodgers
5	I'm Thinking Tonight Of My Blue Eyes (72)	4:27	Will the Circle Be Unbroken?	The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
6	Mountain Dew (47)	2:45	16 Greatest Hits	Grandpa Jones & His Grandchildren
7	I Want To Be A Cowboy's Sweetheart (35)	3:08	Best Of	Patsy Montana & The Prairie Ramblers
8	New San Antonio Rose (40)	2:38	Faded Love	Bob Wills & His Texas Playboys
9	Wabash Cannonball (38)	2:36	Essential	Roy Acuff
10	Honky Tonkin' (48)	2:44	Icon	Hank Williams & The Drifting Cowboys
11	It's Mighty Dark To Travel (48)	2:54	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Bill Monroe & His Bluegrass Boys
12	Foggy Mountain Breakdown (50)	2:41	single	Lester Flatt, Earl Scruggs & The Foggy
13	New Mule Skinner Blues (48)	3:08	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Maddox Brothers & Rose
14	It Wasn't God Who Made Honky Tonk A	2:32	Best Of	Kitty Wells
15	I'm So Lonesome I Could Cry [Single Ver	2:47	single	Hank Williams & The Drifting Cowboys
16	Crazy Arms (56)	2:32	Greatest Hits	Ray Price
17	The Long Black Veil (59)	3:10	Greatest Hits	Lefty Frizzell
18	El Paso (59)	4:40	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Marty Robbins
19	Ring Of Fire (63)	2:37	Greatest Hits	Johnny Cash
20	Crazy (61)	2:43	Best Of	Patsy Cline
21	Coal Miner's Daughter (70)	3:00	Coal Miner's Daughter	Loretta Lynn
22	Kiss An Angel Good Mornin' (71)	2:03	Charley Pride Sings Heart Songs	Charley Pride
23	Hungry Eyes (69)	3:26	Down Every Road	Merle Haggard & The Strangers
24	You Ain't Goin' Nowhere (68)	2:35	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
25	Me And Bobby McGee (70)	4:22	Kristofferson	Kris Kristofferson
26	Girl From The North Country (69)	3:42	Nashville Skyline	Bob Dylan & Johnny Cash
27	Are You Sure Hank Done It This Way (75)	2:56	Dreaming My Dreams	Waylon Jennings
28	Jolene (73)	2:42	Jolene	Dolly Parton
29	Boulder To Birmingham (75)	3:36	Pieces of the Sky	Emmylou Harris
30	Whiskey River [Live] (78)	3:38	Willie & Family Live	Willie Nelson
31	Pancho And Lefty (82)	4:48	Pancho & Lefty	Merle Haggard & Willie Nelson
32	Don't Get Above Your Raisin' (81)	3:11	Waitin' For the Sun to Shine	Ricky Skaggs

## Feb 1 2020 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Why Not Me (84)	3:31	Why Not Me	The Judds
34 Will The Circle Be Unbroken (89)	4:47	Will the Circle Be Unbroken, Vol 2	The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
35 Brown & Root, Brown & Root	3:40	Texas	Rodney Crowell Feat. Steve Earle
36 The Border	5:35	Texas	Rodney Crowell Feat. John Jorgenson
37 Deep In The Heart Of Uncertain Texas	3:18	Texas	Rodney Crowell Feat. Ronnie Dunn, Willi
38 I Am a Cowboy (Live)	3:04	The Lost Austin Band Live!	The Lost Austin Band
39 Cosmic Cowboy (Live)	5:49	The Lost Austin Band Live!	The Lost Austin Band
40 Grow Old With Me	3:20	What's My Name	Ringo Starr
41 The Fading	3:10	Like The River Loves The Sea	Joan Shelley
42 Wash the Dishes Instead	3:05	Mellow Day	Joe And Tree Brunelle
43 This Old Garage	3:41	I Walked in Them Shoes	Adam Carroll
44 Winter's Come	3:40	Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
45 Let's Have Seconds	3:43	Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
46 Think Of Me	3:03	Colorado	Neil Young & Crazy Horse
47 Eternity	2:45	Colorado	Neil Young & Crazy Horse
48 Go Rest High On That Mountain (94)	5:15	When Love Finds You	Vince Gill
49 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench